PD10A245 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity PD10A245 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Supplier Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Distributor
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity PD10A245 Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
PD10A245
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity PD10A245
PD10A245
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays PD10A245
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PD10A245
MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DESCRIPTION PD10A245=RELAY, VACUUM, SPST-N
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
OTHER NAMES 1618256-2
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 4 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Relay Coil
PD10A245
Part Number: PD10A245
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Product description PD10A245=RELAY, VACUUM, SPST-N
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PD10A245
Related Tags
Related Products
PD105R-824K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 240MA 2.55 OHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD10AA47
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  PD10AA47=RELAY, VACUUM, SPST-N
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD10AB57
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A 24V
In stock:  3 pcs
RFQ
PD10A345
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  PD10A345=RELAY, VACUUM, SPST-N
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD105R-823K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 1A 250 MOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD10AB47
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  PD10AB47=RELAY, VACUUM, SPST-N
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD105R-564K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 560UH 330MA 1.9 OHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD10A545
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  PD10A545=RELAY, VACUUM, SPST-N
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD105R-684K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 680UH 280MA 2.25 OHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD105R-683K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 1.08A 230 MOHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD105R-563K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 56UH 1.17A 190 MOHM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PD10A535
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  PD10A535=RELAY, VACUUM, SPST-N
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ